www.HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/
"NA" means data unavailable
4F Speed
Late Speed (after 1/2 mile)
Combined Pace (highest is best)

Aqueduct 4/26/2015
Race #
100 79 79 1  POSSESSED Win $4.70
77 92 69 1 CLOCKWORK
73 96 70 1 DISCO PARTNER
70 114 84 1  ORGANIC GEMINI
65 89 54 1 B.B.'S REMINGTON

IIn the first race, the winner had the fastest 4f speed.

109 71 80 2 HANNIBAL LECTER
103 46 49 2 KITCHEN POLICE
100 85 85 2 MORE HUNDRED ACRE
92 79 71 2 MOONLUCK
90 100 90 2 STAR OF NEW YORK Win $4.70
74 105 79 2 GANADOR
72 110 82 2 VOLASTIC
2

66 86 52 HOLD EVERYTHING
61 63 24 2 PORT CONWAY
IIn the 2nd race, the winner had the fastest combined pace.

115 88 103 3 PAULASSILVERLINING

97 85 82 3 LAKESIDE SUNSET

92 93 85 3 PERCHANCE

81 97 78 3 LINDISFARNE

52 115 66 3 IRISH JASPER Win $13.20
IIn the 3rd race, the winner had the fastest late pace.

102 19 21 4 AUSSIE PRAYER

88 87 74 4 BROKEN BORDER

86 78 64 4 OUTTACYPRESSHILLS
81 72 53 4 ESKY

77 62 38 4 FREDAQ

65 49 14 4 VIVA MALALA Win $10.20
58 81 38 4 COURAGEISAMAJORITY

IIn the 4th race, the winner was indiscernible by my numbers.

| 113 78 91 5 SOL THE FREUD



98
96
79
72

105
102

87
80
64

106
102
109
IIn the 5th race, the winner was indiscernible by my numbers.

91
83
62
102
81
81

5
5
5
5
5

5

SANCTIFY

LERQOY JR. Win $7.10
LULU ROCKS
MIGHTY ONE
MIGHTY ZEALOUS
FRISKY WARRIOR

90
79
79
72
67
61
37

61
51
90
48
42
61
34

51
30
68
21
9
22
-29

o oo OoO) O

6

DREAMING AS ALWAYS Win $3.40
ISTHATALLTHEREIS

KITTY KAT

KACY LAUREN

HOPE'S ROAR
AMERICASPRINCESS

BARREL OF DREAMS

IIn the 6th race, the winner had the fastest 4f speed.

111
94
80
73

119

81

101

67

115
124
IIn the 7th race, the winner had the fastest late pace.

100
112
61
95
97

EIENEENIEN

7

ENERGETICO

JOKING

KULBOYZ

MADROOS

WARRIOR'S CROWN Win $5.90

NA
102
87
78
73
65
57

NA
74
74
68
89
85
89

NA
77
61

47
62
50
46

o 00 0O O 00 0o

8

FREUDIE ANNE

THE LEWIS DINNER
FENWICK HALL
GETHOT STAYHOT
MAJESTIC JESSICA
DREAMBOAT ANNIE
TAKE ISSUE Win $31.60

In the 8th race, the winner was tied for the fastest late pace.
Note the "NA" for Freudie Anne - the data was unavailable.

87
77
76
72
65
55
53
53
52
51

42
57
48
63
85
36
80
60
89
79

29
34
24
35
50
-9
33
13
41
30

O ©O© O O O OO oo

9

MONONOKE

SHARE 'N STONE
UTOPIAN WIFE
LITTLE GIDDING
KISS CAT

TATOO ME
KLEPTOCRAT

WHY NOT HER

BLUE SIXTY FOUR
JEALOUS Win $13.20

IIn the 9th race, the winner was indiscernible by my numbers.




123
121
104
98
95
91
82
74
27

121
52
54
81
88

1
59

111

104

143
74
59
79
83
-8
42
86
32

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ROPE A DOPE

ARC ABOVE

COSMIC COINCIDENCE
TRAININGFORSUCCESS
HOLY INVADER Win $20.80
SPIRIT OF PEACE

J P'S FLING

ZIGGY THE GREAT

TAPIN MOJO

IIn the 10th race, the winner was indiscernible by my numbers.




	Sheet1

