"NA" means data unavailable

4F Speed Late Speed (after 1/2 mile) Combined Pace (highest is best) Aqueduct 4/26/2015

Race #

Ī	100	79	79	1	POSSESSED Win \$4.70
I	77	92	69	1	CLOCKWORK
ı	73	96	70	1	DISCO PARTNER
ı	70	114	84	1	ORGANIC GEMINI
ı	65	89	54	1	B. B.'S REMINGTON
1	n the firs	st race, th	ne winne	r had the	fastest 4f speed.

109	71	80	2	HANNIBAL LECTER
103	46	49	2	KITCHEN POLICE
100	85	85	2	MORE HUNDRED ACRE
92	79	71	2	MOONLUCK
90	100	90	2	STAR OF NEW YORK Win \$4.70
74	105	79	2	GANADOR
72	110	82	2	VOLASTIC
66	86	52	2	HOLD EVERYTHING
61	63	24	2	PORT CONWAY
In the 2n	ıd race, t	he winne	er had the	e fastest combined pace.

115	88	103	3	PAULASSILVERLINING
97	85	82	3	LAKESIDE SUNSET
92	93	85	3	PERCHANCE
81	97	78	3	LINDISFARNE
52	115	66	3	IRISH JASPER Win \$13.20
In the 3r	d race, th	ne winner	had the	fastest late pace.

102	19	21	4	AUSSIE PRAYER
88	87	74	4	BROKEN BORDER
86	78	64	4	OUTTACYPRESSHILLS
81	72	53	4	ESKY
77	62	38	4	FREDAQ
65	49	14	4	VIVA MALALA Win \$10.20
58	81	38	4	COURAGEISAMAJORITY
In the 4th	n race, th	ne winner	was indi	scernible by my numbers.

440	70	04		COL THE EDELID
113	/ ŏ	91	5	SOL THE FREUD

```
105
         87
               91
                         5
                            SANCTIFY
 102
         80
               83
                         5
                            LEROY JR. Win $7.10
  98
         64
               62
                         5
                            LULU ROCKS
               102
                         5
                            MIGHTY ONE
  96
        106
  79
               81
                         5
                            MIGHTY ZEALOUS
        102
  72
        109
               81
                            FRISKY WARRIOR
In the 5th race, the winner was indiscernible by my numbers.
```

90	61	51	6	DREAMING AS ALWAYS Win \$3.40
79	51	30	6	ISTHATALLTHEREIS
79	90	68	6	KITTY KAT
72	48	21	6	KACY LAUREN
67	42	9	6	HOPE'S ROAR
61	61	22	6	AMERICASPRINCESS
37	34	-29	6	BARREL OF DREAMS
In the 6t	h race, tl	ne winne	r had the	fastest 4f speed.

119	81	100	7	ENERGETICO
111	101	112	7	JOKING
94	67	61	7	KULBOYZ
80	115	95	7	MADROOS
73	124	97	7	WARRIOR'S CROWN Win \$5.90
In the 7tl	h race, th	ne winner	had the	fastest late pace.

NA	NA	NA	8	FREUDIE ANNE
102	74	77	8	THE LEWIS DINNER
87	74	61	8	FENWICK HALL
78	68	47	8	GETHOT STAYHOT
73	89	62	8	MAJESTIC JESSICA
65	85	50	8	DREAMBOAT ANNIE
57	89	46	8	TAKE ISSUE Win \$31.60
In the 8th	n race, th	ne winner	was tied	for the fastest late pace.
Note the	"NA" for	Freudie	Anne - th	e data was unavailable.

87	42	29	9	MONONOKE
77	57	34	9	SHARE 'N STONE
76	48	24	9	UTOPIAN WIFE
72	63	35	9	LITTLE GIDDING
65	85	50	9	KISS CAT
55	36	-9	9	TATOO ME
53	80	33	9	KLEPTOCRAT
53	60	13	9	WHY NOT HER
52	89	41	9	BLUE SIXTY FOUR
51	79	30	9	JEALOUS Win \$13.20
In the 9tl	h race, th	ne winner	was indi	scernible by my numbers.

123	121	143	10	ROPE A DOPE
121	52	74	10	ARC ABOVE
104	54	59	10	COSMIC COINCIDENCE
98	81	79	10	TRAININGFORSUCCESS
95	88	83	10	HOLY INVADER Win \$20.80
91	1	-8	10	SPIRIT OF PEACE
82	59	42	10	J P'S FLING
74	111	86	10	ZIGGY THE GREAT
27	104	32	10	TAPIN MOJO
the 10	Oth race,	the winne	r was ind	discernible by my numbers.